
VIRGINIA AVIATION BOARD 

2007 WORKSHOP/MEETING SCHEDULE 


•  Workshop: 	 Tuesday, February 20, 2007 at 3:00 p.m. 
•  Meeting:	 Wednesday, February 21, 2007 at 9:00 a.m. 

•  Workshop: 	 Tuesday, April 24, 2007 at 3:00 p.m. 
•  Meeting:	 Wednesday, April 25, 2007, at 9:00 a.m. 

•  Workshop: 	 Tuesday, June 19, 2007 at 3:00 p.m. 
• Meeting:	 Wednesday, June 20, 2007, at 9:00 a.m. 

•	 August: Aug. 2007 34th Annual Virginia Aviation   
    Conference – August 22-24, 2007 

• Workshop: 	Tuesday, October 16, 2007 at 3:00 p.m. 
• Meeting:	 Wednesday, October 17, 2007 at 9:00 a.m. 

• Workshop: 	Tuesday, December 11, 2007 at 3:00 p.m. 
• Meeting: Wednesday, December 12, 2007 at 9:00 a.m. 

*SCHEDULE AND MEETING PLACES SUBJECT TO CHANGE     

Check the Calendar on the Department of Aviation’s web site 
(www.doav.virginia.gov) for locations. 

 (Location accessible to people with disabilities). 

No formal actions by the Board will be taken at any of the above 
workshops. Workshops will be held unless otherwise notified.  All 
formal actions will take place during regular meetings. 

Contact: Carolyn Toth, Administrative Assistant 
804-236-3626. 


